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Organização Modalidade

Associação Grupo: Senior

Nome da Prova Escalão: Seniores

Data Pontuação SenC(64)

Local Prova nº/Nível 24922/C

Est Lic Clube Class. Nome

39737

87571 CTB 170 José Ribeiro 56745

64026 CTB 218 Ricardo Mendes Hugo Sena

2 Filipe Neves 39737

39737 BFC 206 Hugo Sena 6-0 6-0 56745

56745 CTPB Filipe Neves ~2 Tiago Silva

27670 Diogo Silva

27670 CTV 111 Tiago Silva 27233 4-6 6-4 6-3

27233 CTV Diogo Silva Tiago Silva

1 Diogo Silva 39737

53660 CETL João Rosa 6-7(5) 6-2 6-3 56745

111377 CTV Hugo Araujo Tiago Silva

9423 1 Diogo Silva

78655 CTV 87 Carlos Ribeiro 112541 6-4 3-6 6-4

75834 CTV José C. Pires Nuno Soares

2 Sérgio Abreu 84478

9423 CTB 202 Nuno Soares 6-2 6-4 71390

112541 OVS Sérgio Abreu 2 José Padrão

84478 Alexandre Araujo

9428 CTV Manuel A. Lima 71390 6-3 6-4

56823 CTV Guilherme Lima José Padrão

2 Alexandre Araujo

84478 OVS 158 José Padrão 6-1 6-0

71390 OVS 235 Alexandre Araujo Liliana Alves

2 FPT

Class. Lucky Losers FC

170

218

158

235
2

José Padrão

Quadro Principal 8 - PARES

Cabeças de Série

1

2

194
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Alexandre Araujo

Ricardo Mendes

José Ribeiro

5

6

7

8

Viana do Castelo

Clube de Ténis Viana

ATPorto

Torneio Senior Verão

De 20 a 21 de Julho de 2013

23-07-2013
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